10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

Position

Director Human Resources

Vice Chancellor Hr And Org Dev

Payroll Manager

Mgr Employmnt Diversity Ee Rel

Mgr Emergncy Prep Wrkpl Safety

Human Resources Supervisor

Exec Asst, Vice Chancellor Hr

Human Resources Technician Il

Human Resources Technician Il

Human Resources Technician Il

Payroll Technician

Human Resources Tech |

Payroll Technician

Manager, Empl Bene-Wkrs Comp

Other Positions Held

Vice Chanc, Human

Resources

Mgr Emergncy Prep

Wrkpl Safety

Community College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Department

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Total Wages
$156,401

$115,314

$105,824

$92,569

$90,941

$68,841

$66,690

$63,745

$63,501

$62,761

$57,836

$50,893

$50,653

$33,229



