	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	<b>Community College District</b>	Department	Total Wages
1.	Director Human Resources	Vice Chanc, Human Resources	Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Human Resources	\$156,401
2.	Vice Chancellor Hr And Org Dev		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Human Resources	\$115,314
3.	Payroll Manager		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Human Resources	\$105,824
4.	Mgr Employmnt Diversity Ee Rel		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Human Resources	\$92,569
5.	Mgr Emergncy Prep Wrkpl Safety	Mgr Emergncy Prep Wrkpl Safety	Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Human Resources	\$90,941
6.	Human Resources Supervisor		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Human Resources	\$68,841
7.	Exec Asst, Vice Chancellor Hr		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Human Resources	\$66,690
8.	Human Resources Technician II		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Human Resources	\$63,745
9.	Human Resources Technician II		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Human Resources	\$63,501
10.	Human Resources Technician II		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Human Resources	\$62,761
11.	Payroll Technician		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Human Resources	\$57,836
12.	Human Resources Tech I		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Human Resources	\$50,893
13.	Payroll Technician		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Human Resources	\$50,653
14.	Manager, Empl Bene-Wkrs Comp		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Human Resources	\$33,229